
 

 
 
 

 

       

 

        MESE DI SETTEMBRE 2020 

 

 

 NUMERO 

DIPENDENTI 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

NUMERO 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

PERCENTUALE 

DI ASSENZA 

PERCENTUALE 

DI PRESENZA 

 

AMMINISTRATIVI 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

220 

 

 

8 

 

 

212 

 

 

3,64 

 

 

96,36 
DOCENTI  T.Ind. 22 460 44 416 9,57 90,43 
DOCENTI  T.D.  34 380 6 374 1,58 98,42 
AUSILIARI/MANUTENTORE 4 84 5 79 5,96 94,04 

 
 


